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Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Chapman386
Hurricane

9.200 9.600 9.5009.100 10.5509.900 57.850
3 1 8 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Malik Barekzi385
Hurricane

9.300 9.500 9.0009.900 9.2509.700 56.650
1T 2 1 10T 3 11 2 

2 

Israel Lewis406
Triple T

8.300 8.300 9.5009.500 9.9509.500 55.050
5T 3 2 1T 4 5T 3 

3 

Jacob Guida369
Gymstrada

8.700 8.000 9.4009.200 9.9508.800 54.050
4 4T 4T 4 7T 5T 4 

4 

Jay'vion Moore373
Gymstrada

9.300 5.600 9.5008.800 9.45010.500 53.150
1T 14 11 1T 1 8T 5 

5 

Naton-Mael Gray360
Gymnastics World

8.300 8.000 9.2008.600 9.4509.200 52.750
5T 4T 12 6T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Ashton McHattie390
Hurricane

8.200 7.900 9.1009.200 9.6008.700 52.700
7 7 4T 8T 9 7 7 

7 

Nathan Walker417
WMBG GYM

8.000 8.000 8.9008.900 10.0008.500 52.300
8 4T 9T 12 10T 4 8 

8 

Sean Kellogg371
Gymstrada

7.500 7.800 9.3009.200 9.0509.200 52.050
11 8T 4T 5 5T 12 9 

9 

Brennan Walker381
Gymstrada

7.800 7.300 9.2008.900 9.4008.800 51.400
9T 10 9T 6T 7T 10 10 

10 

Mason Hudson334
Classics

7.400 6.600 9.0009.200 10.2008.100 50.500
12 12T 4T 10T 13 2 11T

11T

Caleb Doughty367
Gymstrada

6.700 6.700 9.1009.400 10.1008.500 50.500
13 11 3 8T 10T 3 11T

11T

Colin Doran348
GMS2

7.800 7.800 8.6006.800 8.1008.000 47.100
9T 8T 14 13 14 13 13 

13 

Tristen Peoples408
Triple T

5.000 6.600 7.9007.400 6.2008.500 41.600
14 12T 13 14 10T 14 14 

14 
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